LM833DR2 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LM833DR2-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number LM833DR2
Description IC OPAMP AUD DUAL LO NOISE 8SOIC
Detailed Description Audio Amplifier 2 Circuit 8-SOIC
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

AV = +1.0
TA = 25°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
LM833NG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
LM833DG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free) 98 Units / Rail
LM833DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV833DR2G* SOIC−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*NCV prefix indicates qualified for automotive use.
LM833DR2 onsemi IC OPAMP AUD DUAL LO NOISE 8SOIC
LM833, NCV833
7